
Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

1a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 
 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
wf
j.niemiecki
religia

S

3
3
3
3
3

Wtorek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_plastyczna
religia
j.niemiecki

S

3
3
3
3
3

Środa

P

gry_zabawy
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
wf

S

3
3
3
3
3

Czwartek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_muzyczna
Gk

S

3
3
3
3

Piątek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
wf
e_informat.

S

3
3
3
27
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

1b

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_muzyczna
gry_zabawy
j.angielski
religia

S

1
1
1
1
1
1

Wtorek

P

e_wczesnoszk
wf
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
Gk

S

1
sg1
1
1

Środa

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_informat.
j.angielski

S

1
1
1
1

Czwartek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_plastyczna
wf
religia

S

1
1
1
sg2
1

Piątek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
wf

S

1
1
1
sg1
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

2a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_muzyczna
wf

S

6
6
6
6

Wtorek

P

wf
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_informat.
religia

S

sg1
6
6
27
6

Środa

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
gry_zabawy
wf
religia
Gk

S

6
6
6
sg1
6

Czwartek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_plastyczna
j.angielski

S

6
6
6
6
6

Piątek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
j.angielski

S

6
6
6
6
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

2b

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

e_informat.
religia
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
j.niemiecki
Gk

S

27
4
4
4
4

Wtorek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
religia
e_wczesnoszk
wf

S

4
4
4
4
4

Środa

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_plastyczna
wf

S

4
4
4
4
4

Czwartek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
gry_zabawy
j.niemiecki

S

4
4
4
4

Piątek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_muzyczna
wf

S

4
4
4
4
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

3a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_muzyczna
wf

S

5
5
5
5

Wtorek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
wf
j.niemiecki
religia

S

5
5
5
5
5
5

Środa

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_plastyczna
religia
e_informat.

S

5
5
5
5
5

Czwartek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
wf
j.niemiecki

S

5
5
5
5
15

Piątek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
gry_zabawy
Gk

S

5
5
5
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

3b

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

e_wczesnoszk
j.angielski
e_wczesnoszk
e_plastyczna
wf

S

2
2
2
2
2

Wtorek

P

e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
wf
Gk

S

2
2
2
2

Środa

P

j.angielski
gry_zabawy
religia
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk

S

2
2
2
2
2
2

Czwartek

P

e_informat.
religia
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk

S

27
2
2
2

Piątek

P

e_muzyczna
wf
e_wczesnoszk
e_wczesnoszk

S

2
2
2
2
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

4a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

matematyka
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.angielski

przyroda
j.polski
religia

S

19
sg2
sg1
29

20
16
15

Wtorek

P

kolo_j.ang
matematyka

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.polski
plastyka
muzyka

S

23
19

sg2
sg1
16
12
12

Środa

P

matematyka
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
religia

j.polski
j.angielski

S

19
sg2
sg1
15

16
29

Czwartek

P

matematyka
j.polski

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.angielski
technika

S

19
16

sg2
sg1
29
17

Piątek

P

przyroda
j.polski

historia

zaj. wych.
informatyka

S

20
16

24

3
27
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

5a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

biologia
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
historia

j.polski
religia

S

20
sg2
sg1
24

23
15

Wtorek

P

informatyka
j.polski

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
geografia
kolo_j.pol
matematyka
j.niemiecki

S

27
23

sg2
sg1
20
23
13
5

Środa

P

historia
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.polski

matematyka
religia

S

24
sg2
sg1
23

13
15

Czwartek

P

j.niemiecki
matematyka

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.polski
zaj. wych.
technika

S

15
13

sg2
sg1
23
23
17

Piątek

P

muzyka
plastyka

j.niemiecki

j.polski
matematyka

S

12
12

15

23
13
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

6a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 
 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

j.polski
historia
matematyka
religia

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.angielski

S

12
24
13
15

sg1
sg2
29

Wtorek

P

j.polski
j.angielski
geografia
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
informatyka

kolo_j.ang

S

12
29
20
sg2
sg1
27

29

Środa

P

j.polski
plastyka
matematyka
religia

wf-1/2
wf-2/2

S

12
12
13
15

sg1
sg2

Czwartek

P

j.polski
technika
zaj. wych.
matematyka

biologia

j.angielski

S

12
17
29
13

20

29

Piątek

P

matematyka
historia
muzyka
j.polski

wf-1/2
wf-2/2

S

13
24
12
12

sg1
sg2
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

6b

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

religia
kolo_mat
j.polski
matematyka

wf-1/2
wf-2/2

S

15
13
23
13

sg1
sg2

Wtorek

P

j.niemiecki
historia
j.polski
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
technika

S

15
24
23
sg2
sg1
17

Środa

P

religia
matematyka
plastyka
muzyka

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.polski

S

15
13
12
12

sg1
sg2
23

Czwartek

P

matematyka
j.niemiecki
j.polski
biologia

zaj. wych.

informatyka
geografia

S

13
15
23
20

13

27
20

Piątek

P

historia
j.polski
matematyka
j.niemiecki

wf-1/2
wf-2/2

S

24
23
13
15

sg1
sg2
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

7a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

j.polski

religia
biologia

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
muzyka
chemia
geografia

S

16

15
20

sg2
sg1
12
22
20

Wtorek

P

j.angielski

fizyka
j.niemiecki

plastyka

matematyka
historia
j.polski

kolo_sport

S

29

22
15

12

13
24
16

sg1

Środa

P

chemia

religia
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
wych.rodz.

j.polski
matematyka
geografia

S

22

15
sg2
sg1
17

16
13
20

Czwartek

P

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
fizyka
biologia

j.polski

informatyka
j.niemiecki
matematyka

S

sg2
sg1
22
20

16

27
15
13

Piątek

P

j.polski

j.niemiecki
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
matematyka

j.angielski
zaj. wych.
historia

S

16

15
sg2
sg1
13

29
15
24
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

7b

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

j.angielski

j.polski
religia

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
matematyka
muzyka
chemia

S

24

16
15

sg2
sg1
13
12
22

Wtorek

P

geografia

biologia
fizyka

matematyka

j.polski
j.niemiecki
plastyka

kolo_j.ang

S

20

20
22

13

16
15
12

24

Środa

P

matematyka

chemia
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
zaj. wych.

historia
religia
j.polski

S

13

22
sg2
sg1
24

24
15
16

Czwartek

P

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
biologia
fizyka

wych.rodz.

j.angielski
j.polski
informatyka

S

sg2
sg1
20
22

17

24
16
27

Piątek

P

j.niemiecki

geografia
wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.angielski

j.polski
historia
matematyka

S

15

20
sg2
sg1
24

16
24
13
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

8a

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
geografia

matematyka
j.polski
zaj. wych.
historia
religia

S

sg2
sg1
20

19
16
20
24
15

Wtorek

P

kolo_mat

j.niemiecki

matematyka
fizyka
j.angielski
j.polski
e_dla_bezp

S

19

15

19
22
29
16
20

Środa

P

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
matematyka

chemia
informatyka
wos
j.polski
religia

S

sg1
sg2
19

22
27
23
16
15

Czwartek

P

biologia

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.polski
fizyka
wych.rodz.
historia
wos

S

20

sg2
sg1
16
22
19
24
23

Piątek

P

matematyka

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
chemia
j.polski
j.niemiecki
j.angielski
j.angielski

S

19

sg2
sg1
22
16
15
29
29
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Obowiązuje od 2 września 2024r.

8b

 1  8:00- 8:45 

 2  8:50- 9:35 

 3  9:45-10:30 

 4 10:35-11:20 

 5 11:35-12:20 

 6 12:35-13:20 

 7 13:25-14:10 

 8 14:15-15:00 

Poniedziałek

P

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
wos

j.polski
j.angielski
informatyka
matematyka
religia

S

sg2
sg1
23

16
29
27
13
15

Wtorek

P

fizyka

wych.rodz.

j.polski
j.niemiecki
biologia
e_dla_bezp
historia

S

22

17

16
15
20
20
24

Środa

P

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.angielski

j.polski
chemia
matematyka
geografia
religia

S

sg1
sg2
29

16
22
13
20
15

Czwartek

P

fizyka

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
matematyka
j.niemiecki
j.polski
kolo_mat
zaj. wych.

S

22

sg2
sg1
13
15
16
13
16

Piątek

P

wos

wf-1/2
wf-2/2
j.polski
chemia
historia
matematyka
j.niemiecki

S

23

sg2
sg1
16
22
24
13
15
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